

CNR NO. DLWT01-009823-2024
Cr Rev NO. 517/2024
RAMAWATI Vs. SHO

29.01.2025

Present : Ms. Shikha Yadav, Ld. Counsel for revisionist
through VC.

None for the State.

At request, put up for arguments on **07.03.2025**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
29.01.2025