

CNR NO. DLWT01-009823-2024
Cr Rev NO. 517/2024
RAMAWATI Vs. SHO

07.03.2025

***Ld. Presiding Officer has gone for inspection of
Tihar Jail.***

Present : Ld. Counsel Ms. Shikha Yadav for revisionist
through VC.
Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. PP for the State/respondent.

Put up for purpose fixed on 30.05.2025.

(READER)
07.03.2025