

CNR No.DLWT01-009823-2024

Cr. Rev. No. 517/2024

Ramawati Vs. SHO & Ors.

u/s 438 r/w 440 BNSS

10.09.2025

Present : Sh. Ashok Yadav and Sh. Manish Sahay, Ld.

Counsel for the revisionist a/w revisionist in person.

Sh. Abhay Tirpathi, Ld. Counsel for the respondent a/w the then SHO Ratan Lal.

SI Shyam on behalf of SHO Hari Nagar.

This revision is fixed fo reply/arguments.

Reply not filed. One more opportunity is afforded to the respondent to file reply, if any with advance copy to the opposite side.

Put up for purpose fixed on 14.11.2025. TCR be called.

VINEET KUMAR
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
10.09.2025