

CNR No. DLWT01-009823-2024

Cr. Rev. No. 517/2024

Ramwati Vs. SHO

u/s 438 r/w 440 BNSS

19.01.2026

Present : Ms.Deepa Yadav, Ld. Proxy Counsel for the
revisionist.

Sh. Abhay Mani Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for the R-1 &
R-4 a/w R-1 in person.

None for R-2,3 & 5.

Today, this matter is fixed for filing of reply/
arguments.

Reply on behalf of R-1 & R-4 filed. Copy supplied.

Some arguments have been heard on behalf of R-1
& R-4.

Put up for remaining arguments on 13.03.2026.

TCR be called for NDOH.

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/ WEST/ THC/DELHI
19.01.2026